150mm and 175mm PC luminaires, the preferred
professional lens luminaire range
Shipped with integral safety bond and lens safety mesh
EASY TO USE, VERSATILE STAGE LIGHTING TOOL: with a ‘crisper’ beam
and less light scatter than a Fresnel.
TWO LENS CHOICES: 150mm – produces a well controlled crisp beam of light
from a lens with a slightly textures rear surface.
175mm produces a high ‘clarity beam’ from the optically ground rear lens surface

Tests conducted using a standard T29,
1200W, 230V lamp.
Order codes:
Rama 150 PC (GX9.5)
16RAPC150UK
Rama 150 PC (G22)
16RAPC150G22UK
Rama 150 FFT PC (GX9.5)
16RAPC150FTUK
Rama 150 FFT PC (G22)
16RAPC150G22FTUK
Rama 175 PC (GX9.5)   16RAPC175UK
Rama 175 PC (G22)   16RAPC175G22UK
Rama 175 FFT PC (GX9.5)  16RAPC175FTUK
Rama 175 FFT PC (G22)  16RAPC175G22FTUK
Barndoor    20BDSF12
Additional Lens Safety Mesh 20SM6
Additional Colour Frame  20CFSF12
More information: